Data Sheet
ADuM1250/ADuM1251
Hot Swappable, Dual I2C Isolators
Rev. K
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices
for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADUM1250ARZ -40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC Tube, 98 R-8
ADUM1250ARZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADUM1250SRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Tube, 98 R-8
ADUM1250SRZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADUM1250WSRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Tube, 98 R-8
ADUM1250WSRZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADUM1251ARZ -40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC Tube, 98 R-8
ADUM1251ARZ-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
ADUM1251WARZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Tube, 98 R-8
ADUM1251WARZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC Reel, 1000 R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description